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
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.13 Lot Size: 5,500 SqFt / 511 SqM

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air
Heat/Fuel: Central, Electric
Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected, Electricity Available, Electricity
Connected, Public, Sewer Available, Sewer Connected, Street Lights, Water
Available, Water Connected
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public
Fireplace: No
Heated Area Source: Public Records

Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator
Flooring Covering: Carpet, Tile
Interior Feat: Built in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Eating Space In
Kitchen, High Ceiling(s), Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Master
Bedroom Main Floor, Thermostat, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Features
Kitchen First 9x9 Tile Pantry
Dinette First 5x8 Tile
Living Room First 19x16 Carpet Ceiling Fan(s)
Dining Room First 7x9 Carpet
Master Bedroom First 17x19 Carpet Ceiling Fan(s), En Suite Bathroom, Walk-In

Closet(s)
Master Bathroom First 14x19 Tile
Bedroom 2 Second 12x11 Carpet Ceiling Fan(s)
Bedroom 3 Second 11x11 Carpet Ceiling Fan(s)
Bedroom 4 Second 12x10 Carpet Ceiling Fan(s)

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Stucco
Roof: Shingle Garage Dim:
Property Description: Architectural Style:
Ext Features: Lighting, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors
Pool: Private Pool Dimensions: Spa:
Pool Features: Child Safety Fence, In Ground, Screen Enclosure
Patio And Porch Features:
Foundation: Slab
Garage/Parking Features: Driveway, Garage Door Opener, Ground Level
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Photos

Road Surface Type: Concrete, Paved
Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road

Green Features
Disaster Mitigation:  Green Water Features: 

Community Information
Fee Includes: Cable TV, Internet, Maintenance Exterior, Maintenance Grounds, Maintenance Repairs, Other,
Trash
HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee: $609.00 / Required
HOA Pmt Sched: Quarterly Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Assn/Manager Name: Josh Rinken Assn/Manager Email: josh@hoaemt.com
Assn/Manager Phone:352-366-0234 Assn/Manager URL: www.hoaemt.com
Master Assn/Name: No Master Assn Fee:  Master Assn Ph: 
Condo Fee: Other Fee: Housing for Older Per: No
Max Pet Wt: Pet Restrictions: Buyer to verify with HOA
Elementary School: Middle School: High School: East Ridge High
Association Approval Required: No
Lease Restrictions: No

Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No

Approval Process: Buyer to verify with HOA
Additional Lease Restrictions: Buyer to verify with HOA
Amenities w/Addnl Fees: Buyer to verify with HOA

Realtor Information
List Agent: Jackie Isham List Agent ID: 261221270 List Agent Direct: 407-230-2711
List Agent E-mail: jackie@kwpricegroup.com List Agent Fax: 407-292-5090 List Agent Cell: 407-230-2711

Call Center #:
List Office: KELLER WILLIAMS CLASSIC List Office ID: 261016427
Original Price: $375,000 List Office Fax: 407-292-5090 List Office Phone: 407-292-5400
On Market Date: 12/21/2022 LP/SqFt: $185.09
Previous Price: Price Change: Expiration Date: 06/06/2023
Representation: Seller Represented Listing Service Type: Full Service
Occupant Type: Owner
Owner: OF RECORD Owner Phone:
Financing Avail: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Listing Type: Exclusive Agency
Dual Variable Compensation: No
Single Agent: 2.5% Non-Rep: $1  Trans Broker: 2.5%
Realtor Info: As-Is
Confidential Info:
Showing Instructions: Appointment Only, Lock Box Electronic, See Remarks, Use ShowingTime Button
Driving Directions: From Four Corners, head south on US-27 S toward Margaux Dr/Sawgrass Bay Blvd. Turn left onto Woodcrest Way.
Destination will be on the left.
Realtor Remarks: Easy to show - sellers request a two hour notice if at all possible please. Buyer to verify all measurements and HOA
restrictions. Please download & include all attachments before submitting an offer. Please submit the offer on most current AS IS Contract with
Proof of Funds or Pre-Approval Letter (30 Days or less) PDF (not via Dotloop) to jackie@kwpricegroup.com. Please send a courtesy text to listing
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